"os"'% GOLF LOS LAGOS
* CAMPEONATO DE ARAGON FEMENINO 32 - 42

Fecha Listado: 08/05/2022
Hora Listado: 13:55:29

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

POS JUGADOR
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GARCIA PAJARON, AMPARO
COCO GOMEZ, MARIA AMPARO
OBON SORIANO, MARI CARMEN
GARCIA ALVAREZ, MARIA AUREL
PEREZ CABEZA, CARMEN

MUNIZ MORELL, ESTHER
LAMENCA LALAGUNA, ANA ISABE

(Recorrido: LOS LAGOS)
CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 42 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

CLUB

ARCOSUR GOLF
LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA
MARGAS GOLF
LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA

LOS LAGOS

RODRIGALVAREZ LAHUERTA, LUC ARCOSUR GOLF

SIERRA SERRANO, MERCEDES

IDP BASE AEREA
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31,1
20,7
26,5
27,6
28,9
29,3
20,2
26,7
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FECHA: 08/05/2022 CODIGO: 010622813
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22Vuelta
42 TOT

71
66
64
63
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52



